Stage 1
Shooter
Dan Soloman

Klaus Nicolaedis

Javier Chavez
Bryan Maglidt
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Joshua Zollweg
Lyn Carter
Andy Anderson
Bill Bonahoom
Joel Reinhard
Chris Garrett
Melline Jullens
Ted Simmons
Bill Jackson
Roger Finzel
Josef Hart

(Claude Ceniceros

Vince Martinez
John Yeager
Dan Andraka
Jim Duncan

Div Time

HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Rev
Rev
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Rev
Rev
HiCap
Lim10

13.04
13.84
13.11
1141
14.05
14.15
13.12
12.29
11.92
19.48
19.11
20.63
20.18
22.63
22.66
22.05
26.91
29.93
30.96
30.31
14.83
36.03
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Zia Action Pistol: 10Nov18

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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51
59
58
41
51
85
48
40
58
§1
51
§1
51
§1
56
41
85
§1
58
36
16

-13

431
4.26
421
410
4.06
3.89
3.66
3.25
3.24
2.93
2.88
2.16
2.14
2.52
2.41
2.13
2.04
1.90
181
119
1.08
0.00

100.0%
91.5%
96.4%
93.1%
92.8%
§8.9%
83.1%
14.5%
14.0%
66.9%
66.0%
63.2%
62.8%
91.6%
56.5%
48.8%
46.8%
43.6%
42.9%
21.1%
24.1%
0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Joel Reinhard
Chris Garrett
Vince Martinez
John Yeager

Klaus Nicolaedis

Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Bill Jackson

Claude Ceniceros

Jim Duncan

Dan Soloman
Javier Chavez
Bryan Maglidt
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Joshua Zollweg
Lyn Carter
Bill Bonahoom
Melline Jullens
Roger Finzel
Josef Hart
Dan Andraka

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

2.88
2.16
1.81
119

4.26
3.24
2.52
241
1.90
0.00

431
421
410
4.06
3.89
3.66
3.25
2.93
2.14
2.13
2.04
1.08

100.0%
95.8%
65.0%
41.1%

100.0%
15.9%
§9.1%
58.0%
44.1%
0.0%

100.0%
96.4%
93.1%
92.8%
88.9%
83.1%
14.5%
66.9%
62.8%
48.8%
46.8%
24.1%



Stage 2
Shooter
Bryan Maglidt
Dan Soloman
Lyn Carter

Bill Bonahoom
Joshua Zollweg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Tim Duncan
Dan Andraka
Roger Finzel
Andy Anderson
Josef Hart
Ernie Simpson
Javier Chavez
Ted Simmons
Melline Jullens
Chris Garrett
Bill Jackson
Claude Ceniceros
Joel Reinhard
Vince Martinez
John Yeager
Jim Duncan

Div Time A CD

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Rev
Rev
Rev
Lim10

9.19
9.62
12.31
13.84
12.95
15.00
16.22
16.19
17.8
18.11
19.51
20.97
22.59
22.11
19.00
24.38
21.98
33.29
33.94
31.54
46.84
§5.34

131
145
16 4
16 4
118
15 4
20 0
18 2
173
16 3
155
18 1
16 4
16 4
12 6
16 3
16 4
19 1
19 1
18 1
19 1
190

0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

M
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
1
0
1

Zia Action Pistol: 10Nov18

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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93
85
96
96
89
93
100
9
91
L
95
96
96
96
14
L
96
99
99
89
99
%

9.50
8.84
1.80
6.94
6.8
6.20
6.1T
6.09
5.43
5.02
481
4.58
4.2
4.23
3.89
3.86
3.43
2.91
2.92
231
2.11
1.63

100.0%
93.0%
§2.1%
13.0%
12.3%
65.3%
64.9%
63.1%
§1.2%
92.9%
§1.3%
48.2%
44.1%
44.5%
41.0%
40.6%
36.1%
31.3%
30.7%
25.0%
22.0%
11.1%

By Division
Shooter
Chris Garrett
Joel Reinhard
Vince Martinez
John Yeager

Klaus Nicolaedis
Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Bill Jackson
Claude Ceniceros
Jim Duncan

Bryan Maglidt
Dan Soloman
Lyn Carter
Bill Bonahoom
Joshua Zollweg
Tim Duncan
Dan Andraka
Roger Finzel
Josef Hart
Ernie Simpson
Javier Chavez
Melline Jullens

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

3.86
2.92
2.31
211

6.20
5.02
423
3.43
2.91
1.63

9.50
§.84
1.80
6.94
6.87
6.1
6.05
5.43
4381
4.58
4.2%
3.89

100.0%
15.1%
61.5%
§4.8%

100.0%
81.0%
68.2%
§5.3%
48.0%
26.2%

100.0%
93.0%
82.1%
13.0%
12.3%
64.9%
63.7%
51.2%
51.3%
48.2%
4.1%
41.0%



Stage 3
Shooter

Bill Bonahoom
Bryan Maglidt
Javier Chavez
Joshua Zollweg
Tim Duncan
Dan Soloman
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ernie Simpson
Lyn Carter
Josef Hart

Dan Andraka
Andy Anderson
Joel Reinhard
Ted Simmons
Roger Finzel
Melline Jullens
Bill Jackson
Chris Garrett
John Yeager
Vince Martinez
Claude Ceniceros
Jim Duncan

Div Time A C D

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Rev
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Rev
Rev
Rev
Lim10
Lim10

16.21
20.15
23.68
1741
25.69
26.34
26.41
30.46
29.25
28.01
32.50
42.84
40.87
4391
39.66
44.06
41.97
45.08
61.24
13.31
98.16
83.69

12 10
139
1113
12 10
IT 5
15 9
16 T
14 10
11 12
8 13
1111
195
20 3
18 5
149
16 8
10 14
1T 6
16 6
9 13
12 10
9 10

1
1
0
1
2
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
2
2
0
3

M
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
2
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NS Proc Points Score Pct
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91
98
101
11
109
11
110
110
105
84
96
115
107
112
101
112
106
11
108
101
80
81

5.96
4712
4.52
441
424
421
411
3.61
3.59
3.00
2.9
2.68
2.62
2.59
2.55
2.54
2.53
2.46
1.76
1.38
1.38
0.91

100.0%
19.2%
15.8%
13.9%
11.2%
10.1%
69.9%
60.6%
60.2%
§0.3%
49.5%
45.0%
43.9%
42.1%
2.1%
42.6%
2.4%
41.3%
29.6%
23.1%
23.1%
16.2%

By Division
Shooter

Joel Reinhard
Chris Garrett
John Yeager
Vince Martinez

Klaus Nicolaedis
Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Bill Jackson
Claude Ceniceros
Jim Duncan

Bill Bonahoom
Bryan Maglidt
Javier Chavez
Joshua Zollweg
Tim Duncan
Dan Soloman
Ernie Simpson
Lyn Carter
Josef Hart
Dan Andraka
Roger Finzel
Melline Jullens

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

2.62
2.46
1.76
1.38

411
2.68
2.59
2.53
1.38
0.91

5.96
472
4.52
441
4.24
421
3.61
3.59
3.00
2.99
2.5
2.54

100.0%
94.1%
67.4%
92.6%

100.0%
64.5%
61.2%
60.6%
33.0%
23.2%

100.0%
192%
15.8%
13.9%
11.2%
10.1%
60.6%
60.2%
50.3%
49.5%
42.1%
42.6%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Bryan Maglidt
Dan Soloman
Bill Bonahoom
Joshua Zollweg
Lyn Carter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Andy Anderson
Roger Finzel
Dan Andraka
Josef Hart

Ted Simmons
Melline Jullens
Chris Garrett
Bill Jackson
Joel Reinhard
Claude Ceniceros
Vince Martinez
John Yeager
Jim Duncan

Div Score Pct

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Rev
Lim10
Rev
Lim10
Rev
Rev
Lim10

18.32
17.42
15.82
14.94
14.64
14.63
1441
12.98
12.08
10.95
10.11
10.09
9.91
9.29
9.18
9.08
§.43
§.42
6.25
9.62
5.0
2.5

100.0%
95.1%
86.4%
81.5%
19.9%
19.8%
19.0%
10.9%
65.9%
§9.1%
§5.2%
§5.1%
54.1%
§0.7%
50.1%
49.6%
46.0%
46.0%
34.1%
30.7%
21.6%
142%

Zia Action Pistol: 10Nov18

By Division
Shooter
Chris Garrett
Joel Reinhard
Vince Martinez
John Yeager

Klaus Nicolaedis
Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Bill Jackson
Claude Ceniceros
Jim Duncan

Bryan Maglidt
Dan Soloman
Bill Bonahoom
Joshua Zollweg
Lyn Carter
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Roger Finzel
Dan Andraka
Josef Hart
Melline Jullens

Div
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

9.08
§.42
5.62
5.06

14.63
10.95
9.29
8.43
6.29
2.59

18.32
17.42
15.82
14.94
14.64
1441
12.98
12.08
10.11
10.09
9.91

100.0%
92.1%
61.9%
95.1%

100.0%
14.8%
63.5%
57.6%
42.8%
1.1%

100.0%
95.1%
86.4%
81.5%
19.9%
19.0%
10.9%
65.9%
95.2%
95.1%
54.1%

HiCap 9.18 50.1%



Zia Action Pistol: 10Nov18

Rank By Points

Shooter Stage 1 Time Shooter Stage 2 Time Shooter Stage 3 Time Shooter Total Time
Klaus Nicolaedis 59 13.84  Tim Duncan 100 1622  HAndy Anderson 115 4284  Hndy Anderson 261 1941
Javier Chavez 98 13.1T  Claude Ceniceros 99 3329 Ted Simmons 112 4397  Tim Duncan 266  55.96
Andy Anderson 58 1792 Joel Reinhard 99 3394  Melline Jullens 112 4406  Ted Simmons 265 8931
Vince Martinez 98 3096  John Yeager 99 46.84  Dan Soloman 111 26.34  Joel Reinhard 263  94.58
Dan Soloman 51 13.04  Dan Andraka 98 16.19  Chris Garrett 111 4508  Klaus Nicolaedis 262  55.25
Tim Duncan o1 1405  Roger Finzel 91 1785  Klaus Nicolaedis 110 2641  Chris Garrett 262 90.09
Bill Bonahoom 51 1948  Lyn Carter 96 1231 Ernie Simpson 110 3046  Javier Chavez 261  60.04
Joel Reinhard o1 19.1T  Bill Bonahoom 96 1384  Tim Duncan 109 2569  Ernie Simpson 261  65.58
Chris Garrett 51 20.63  Ernie Simpson 96 2097  John Yeager 108 6124  Bill Jackson 258 92.61
Melline Jullens o1 20.18  Javier Chavez 96 2259  Javier Chavez 101 2368  Dan Soloman 253 49.00
Ted Simmons 51 22.63  Ted Simmons 96 22.11  Joel Reinhard 101 4087  Bill Bonahoom 250  49.59
Claude Ceniceros o1 29.93  Bill Jackson 96 2198  Bill Jackson 106 4197  Vince Martinez 248 14181
Bill Jackson 56 22.66  Josef Hart 95 1951  Lyn Carter 105 2925  Roger Finzel 245  19.56
Ernie Simpson 99 1415 Andy Anderson 94 18.11  Roger Finzel 101 39.66  Melline Jullens 243 83.84
Josef Hart 55 2691  Chris Garrett 94 2438  Vince Martinez 101 1331  John Yeager 243 138.45
Joshua Zollweg 43 13.12  Bryan Maglidt 93 919  Bryan Maglidt 98 20.15  Lyn Carter 241 53.85
Bryan Maglidt 41 1147 Klaus Nicolaedis 93 15.00  Bill Bonahoom 91 1627  Bryan Maglidt 238 42,01
Roger Finzel 41 2205  Jim Duncan 90 95.34  Dan Andraka 96 3250  Claude Ceniceros 236 121.38
Lyn Carter 40 1229 Joshua Zollweg 89 1295  Josef Hart 84 28.01  Josef Hart 234 1443
John Yeager 36 3037  Vince Martinez 89 3154  Jim Duncan 81 83.69  Joshua Zollweg 214 4354
Dan Andraka 16 1483  Dan Soloman 85 962  Claude Ceniceros 80 58.16  Dan Andraka 210 63.52

Jim Duncan -13 36.03  Melline Jullens 4 1900  Joshua Zollweg 11 1741  Jim Duncan 158  175.06



